FSJL
Aeroderivative Jet Lube
Oil Conditioning Systems
FSJL fluid conditioning skids are a total solution for
managing aeroderivative jet lube oils susceptible
to high thermal oxidative stress and coke deposit
formation. FSJL prevents and reduces coke deposits
that lead to variable geometry failures. Extend useful

1Dimensions are approximations taken from base model and will vary according to options chosen.
2Air consumption values are estimated maximums and will vary with regulator setting.
FSJL Part Number Builder
Want to find out more? Get in touch.
hyprofiltration.com
+1 317 849 3535
© 2023 Hy-Pro Corporation. All rights reserved. MKTLITFAS-FSJA-051123-EM
Fluid Type JL Aeroderivative jet lubricants
Flow Rate1 05
1
2
4
0.5 gpm (1.7 lpm)
1 gpm (3.7 lpm)
2 gpm (7.5 lpm)
4 gpm (15.1 lpm)
ΔP Indicator2 D
E
22 psid visual gauge + electric switch
22 psid visual gauge
Power
Options
Contact factory for
options not listed
60 Hz, 1750 RPM 50 Hz, 1450 RPM Pneumatic
12
22
23
46
57
120 V ac, 1P
208-230 V ac, 1P
208-230 V ac, 3P
460-480 V ac, 3P
575 V ac, 3P
11
21
40
52
110 V ac, 1P
220 V ac, 1P
380-440 V ac, 3P
525 V ac, 3P
00 Pneumatically driven air
motor & PD pump. FRL &
flow meter included.
Explosion proof - Class 1, Division 1, Group C+D per NEC 501 – Ready for outdoor use
X__ Add X prefix to power option listed above. Not available with (00) Pneumatic Option.
Special
Options
A
B
C
D
E
F
H
L
M
O
S
T2
U
V
V1
W
Z
Air cooled heat exchanger (consult factory)
Complete filter bypass line
CE marked for machinery safety directive 2006/42/EC
High filter ΔP auto shutdown
100 mesh cast iron basket strainer